Adopted AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for Senate Bill No. 2879

BY: Senator(s) Tate

	of State" and inserting "Department of Finance and Administration" in lieu thereof.
4 5	AMEND on line 34 by inserting the word "Produces" after "(ii)" $$
6 7	AMEND on line 34 by striking "ballot" and inserting "ballots" in lieu thereof.
8 9 10	AMEND on line 41 by deleting "Secretary of State" and inserting "Department of Finance and Administration" in lieu thereof.
11 12	AMEND on line 54 by striking the word "not" and on line 55 by inserting after "(a)" the word "Not"
13	FURTHER, AMEND the title to conform.

AMEND on lines 25 and 26 by deleting "Office of the Secretary

1